HLS Swift Current Presort Sale - December 6, 2025.
Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 09:30 AM

Pre-Sort

This is a live broadcast of a pre-sort sale out of HLS Swift Current. For more information, please call (780)554-4939.

Seq# Lot# |[Pen# Head# |Sex Breed Avg. Wt. Total Wt. Consignor
1 1 119 43 STRS B/BBF FORBES 743 31938
2 2 W3 71 STRS B/BBF FORBES 639 45368
3 3 207 21 STRS B/BBF FORBES 583 12240
4 4 108B 19 STRS BANDED 535 10160
5 5 124 32 STRS BLK/BBF 666 21300
6 6 125 33 STRS BLK/BBF 608 20073
7 7 126 66 STRS BLK/BBF 553 36499
8 8 127 42 STRS BLK/BBF 484 20315
9 9 112 10 STRS BLK/BBF 423 4230
10 10 216 1 STRS EXOTIC 883 883
11 11 203 3 STRS EXOTIC 514 1542
12 12 202 4 STRS EXOTIC 414 1655
13 13 403 1 STRS JACK FROST BULLS 890 890
14 14 407 12 STRS JACKFROST 776 9307
15 15 405 1 STRS MATURE 1063 1063
16 16 217 4 STRS MATURE 850 3401
17 17 214 14 STRS NELSON P/C 856 11987
18 18 w4 50 STRS NELSON P/C 756 37777
19 19 109 11 STRS R/B BRIT 596 6561
20 20 113 21 STRS REDX 802 16844
21 21 121 22 STRS REDX 668 14696
22 22 122 40 STRS REDX 623 24918
23 23 123 75 STRS REDX 556 41721
24 24 220 17 STRS REDX 469 7976
25 25 221 5 STRS REDX 364 1820
26 26 419 2 STRS REDX 280 559
27 27 402 4 STRS REDX/BLK 892 3566
28 28 120 50 STRS REDX/BLK 742 37119
29 29 107 4 STRS RWF 603 2411
30 30 116 6 STRS STAGGS 748 4486
31 31 592 51 STRS STAGS 685 34954
32 32 w1 80 STRS STAGS 595 47568
33 33 115 40 STRS STAGS 500 19989
34 34 114 5 STRS STAGS 414 2068
35 36 404 11 STRS XBRED 579 6369
36 37 406 1 STRS XBRED 466 466
37 38 210 6 STRS XL 701 4208
38 39 211 10 STRS XL 605 6051




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

212
213
417
219X
409
589
98
97
201
205X
204X
218
106X
418
416
415
410
420
421
422
423
424
425
128X
408
215
413
412
411
TAG

10

26
14
82
44

Uuu 0 W W o 0 W N N N N W o

23

10
11

u o un

STRS
STRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
STRS

XL
XL
B/BBF
BLK
BLK/BBF
BLK/BBF
BLK/BBF
BLK/BBF
EXOTIC
EXOTIC
EXOTIC
MATURE
R/B BRIT
R/B BRIT
RED
RED
REDX
REDX
REDX
REDX
REDX
REDX
REDX
REDX NELSON P/C
RWF
STR/HFR
XL

XL

XL

TAG PEN

552
421
672
596
611
534
470
401
722
452
386
956
610
441
615
527
724
670
593
563
479
426
371
569
562
205
635
560
455
708

5522
2105
5376
15495
8557
43788
20675
2405
2166
905
772
1911
1221
1324
4917
4213
2172
6028
4742
2814
11027
851
3708
6262
2248
205
3173
3360
2275
708

Total Head: 1206




