

HLS Swift Current Presort Sale - December 6, 2025.

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 09:30 AM

Pre-Sort

This is a live broadcast of a pre-sort sale out of HLS Swift Current. For more information, please call (780)554-4939.

Seq#	Lot#	Pen#	Head#	Sex	Breed	Avg. Wt.	Total Wt.	Consignor
1	1	119	43	STRS	B/BBF FORBES	743	31938	
2	2	W3	71	STRS	B/BBF FORBES	639	45368	
3	3	207	21	STRS	B/BBF FORBES	583	12240	
4	4	108B	19	STRS	BANDED	535	10160	
5	5	124	32	STRS	BLK/BBF	666	21300	
6	6	125	33	STRS	BLK/BBF	608	20073	
7	7	126	66	STRS	BLK/BBF	553	36499	
8	8	127	42	STRS	BLK/BBF	484	20315	
9	9	112	10	STRS	BLK/BBF	423	4230	
10	10	216	1	STRS	EXOTIC	883	883	
11	11	203	3	STRS	EXOTIC	514	1542	
12	12	202	4	STRS	EXOTIC	414	1655	
13	13	403	1	STRS	JACK FROST BULLS	890	890	
14	14	407	12	STRS	JACKFROST	776	9307	
15	15	405	1	STRS	MATURE	1063	1063	
16	16	217	4	STRS	MATURE	850	3401	
17	17	214	14	STRS	NELSON P/C	856	11987	
18	18	W4	50	STRS	NELSON P/C	756	37777	
19	19	109	11	STRS	R/B BRIT	596	6561	
20	20	113	21	STRS	REDX	802	16844	
21	21	121	22	STRS	REDX	668	14696	
22	22	122	40	STRS	REDX	623	24918	
23	23	123	75	STRS	REDX	556	41721	
24	24	220	17	STRS	REDX	469	7976	
25	25	221	5	STRS	REDX	364	1820	
26	26	419	2	STRS	REDX	280	559	
27	27	402	4	STRS	REDX/BLK	892	3566	
28	28	120	50	STRS	REDX/BLK	742	37119	
29	29	107	4	STRS	RWF	603	2411	
30	30	116	6	STRS	STAGGS	748	4486	
31	31	592	51	STRS	STAGS	685	34954	
32	32	W1	80	STRS	STAGS	595	47568	
33	33	115	40	STRS	STAGS	500	19989	
34	34	114	5	STRS	STAGS	414	2068	
35	36	404	11	STRS	XBRED	579	6369	
36	37	406	1	STRS	XBRED	466	466	
37	38	210	6	STRS	XL	701	4208	
38	39	211	10	STRS	XL	605	6051	

39	40	212	10	STRS	XL	552	5522	
40	41	213	5	STRS	XL	421	2105	
41	42	417	8	HFRS	B/BBF	672	5376	
42	43	219X	26	HFRS	BLK	596	15495	
43	44	409	14	HFRS	BLK/BBF	611	8557	
44	45	589	82	HFRS	BLK/BBF	534	43788	
45	46	98	44	HFRS	BLK/BBF	470	20675	
46	47	97	6	HFRS	BLK/BBF	401	2405	
47	48	201	3	HFRS	EXOTIC	722	2166	
48	49	205X	2	HFRS	EXOTIC	452	905	
49	50	204X	2	HFRS	EXOTIC	386	772	
50	51	218	2	HFRS	MATURE	956	1911	
51	52	106X	2	HFRS	R/B BRIT	610	1221	
52	53	418	3	HFRS	R/B BRIT	441	1324	
53	54	416	8	HFRS	RED	615	4917	
54	55	415	8	HFRS	RED	527	4213	
55	56	410	3	HFRS	REDX	724	2172	
56	57	420	9	HFRS	REDX	670	6028	
57	58	421	8	HFRS	REDX	593	4742	
58	59	422	5	HFRS	REDX	563	2814	
59	60	423	23	HFRS	REDX	479	11027	
60	61	424	2	HFRS	REDX	426	851	
61	62	425	10	HFRS	REDX	371	3708	
62	63	128X	11	HFRS	REDX NELSON P/C	569	6262	
63	64	408	4	HFRS	RWF	562	2248	
64	65	215	1	HFRS	STR/HFR	205	205	
65	66	413	5	HFRS	XL	635	3173	
66	67	412	6	HFRS	XL	560	3360	
67	68	411	5	HFRS	XL	455	2275	
68	69	TAG	1	STRS	TAG PEN	708	708	
Total Head: 1206								